Programacion - KY

La radio de la ciudad 90.7 FM

XHLDC-FM - KY Magdalena de Kino 90.7 FM

HORA PROGRAMA LOCUTORES

LUNES
00:00 KY 90
07:00 Despertando Sergio Morales
08:00 Informe24 12 Emisién Sergio Morales
09:00 Santo y Sefa Katana Cazarez
11:00 Santo y Sefa Sergio Morales
12:00 Informe24 Nacional Alberto Pelaez
12:24 La Entrevista Sergio Morales
13:00 Las Ruta
15:00 Al Aire Katana Cazarez
17:00 De Calle en Calle Cristébal Manzo
18:00 Night Show Amy Antlnez
22:00 KY 90

MARTES
00:00 KY 90
07:00 Despertando Sergio Morales
08:00 Informe24 12 Emisién Sergio Morales
09:00 Santo y Seia Katana C4zarez
11:00 Santo y Sefa Sergio Morales
12:00 Informe24 Nacional Alberto Pelaez
12:24 La Entrevista Sergio Morales
13:00 Las Ruta
15:00 Al Aire Katana Cazarez
17:00 De Calle en Calle Cristobal Manzo
18:00 Night Show Amy Antlnez
22:00 KY 90

MIERCOLES

00:00 KY 90



07:00
08:00
09:00
11:00
12:00
12:24
13:00
15:00
17:00
18:00
22:00
JUEVES

00:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
11:00
12:00
12:24
13:00
15:00
17:00
18:00
22:00
VIERNES

00:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
11:00
12:00
12:24
13:00
15:00

Despertando
Informe24 12 Emision
Santo y Sefia
Santo y Sefa
Informe24 Nacional
La Entrevista

Las Ruta

Al Aire

De Calle en Calle
Night Show

KY 90

KY 90
Despertando
Informe24 12 Emision
Santo y Sefia
Santo y Sefia
Informe24 Nacional
La Entrevista

Las Ruta

Al Aire

De Calle en Calle
Night Show

KY 90

KY 90

Despertando
Informe24 12 Emision
Santo y Sefa

Santo y Sefia
Informe24 Nacional
La Entrevista

Las Ruta

Al Aire

Sergio Morales
Sergio Morales
Katana Céazarez
Sergio Morales
Alberto Pelaez

Sergio Morales

Katana Cazarez
Cristoébal Manzo

Amy Antinez

Sergio Morales
Sergio Morales
Katana Cazarez
Sergio Morales
Alberto Pelaez

Sergio Morales

Katana Cazarez
Cristébal Manzo

Amy Antlnez

Sergio Morales
Sergio Morales
Katana Cazarez
Sergio Morales
Alberto Pelaez

Sergio Morales

Katana Cézarez



17:00

18:00

22:00
SABADO

00:00
06:00
10:00
14:00
18:00

DOMINGO

18:00
20:00
22:00
23:00
00:00

De Calle en Calle
Night Show
KY 90

KY 90
Graffiti Musical
Al Aire
Al Aire
KY 90

KY 90

Master Mix

KY 90

La Hora Nacional

KY 90

Cristébal Manzo

Amy Antinez

Katana Cazarez
Sergio Morales

Amy Antlnez

DJ Serggy



