# Programación - KY



La radio de la ciudad

XHLDC-FM - KY Magdalena de Kino 90.7 FM

HORA	PROGRAMA	LOCUTORES
LUNES		
00:00	KY 90	
07:00	Despertando	Sergio Morales
08:00	Informe24 1 <sup>a</sup> Emisión	Sergio Morales
09:00	Santo y Seña	Katana Cázarez
11:00	Santo y Seña	Sergio Morales
12:00	Informe24 Nacional	Alberto Peláez
12:24	La Entrevista	Sergio Morales
13:00	Las Ruta	
15:00	Al Aire	Katana Cázarez
17:00	De Calle en Calle	Cristóbal Manzo
18:00	Night Show	Amy Antúnez
22:00	KY 90	

#### **MARTES**

00:00	KY 90	
07:00	Despertando	Sergio Morales
08:00	Informe24 1 <sup>a</sup> Emisión	Sergio Morales
09:00	Santo y Seña	Katana Cázarez
11:00	Santo y Seña	Sergio Morales
12:00	Informe24 Nacional	Alberto Peláez
12:24	La Entrevista	Sergio Morales
13:00	Las Ruta	
15:00	Al Aire	Katana Cázarez
17:00	De Calle en Calle	Cristóbal Manzo
18:00	Night Show	Amy Antúnez
22:00	KY 90	

## **MIERCOLES**

00:00 KY 90	
-------------	--

07:00	Despertando	Sergio Morales
08:00	Informe24 1ª Emisión	Sergio Morales
09:00	Santo y Seña	Katana Cázarez
11:00	Santo y Seña	Sergio Morales
12:00	Informe24 Nacional	Alberto Peláez
12:24	La Entrevista	Sergio Morales
13:00	Las Ruta	
15:00	Al Aire	Katana Cázarez
17:00	De Calle en Calle	Cristóbal Manzo
18:00	Night Show	Amy Antúnez
22:00	KY 90	

#### **JUEVES**

00:00	KY 90	
07:00	Despertando	Sergio Morales
08:00	Informe24 1ª Emisión	Sergio Morales
09:00	Santo y Seña	Katana Cázarez
11:00	Santo y Seña	Sergio Morales
12:00	Informe24 Nacional	Alberto Peláez
12:24	La Entrevista	Sergio Morales
13:00	Las Ruta	
15:00	Al Aire	Katana Cázarez
17:00	De Calle en Calle	Cristóbal Manzo
18:00	Night Show	Amy Antúnez
22:00	KY 90	

# **VIERNES**

00:00	KY 90	
07:00	Despertando	Sergio Morales
08:00	Informe24 1ª Emisión	Sergio Morales
09:00	Santo y Seña	Katana Cázarez
11:00	Santo y Seña	Sergio Morales
12:00	Informe24 Nacional	Alberto Peláez
12:24	La Entrevista	Sergio Morales
13:00	Las Ruta	
15:00	Al Aire	Katana Cázarez

17:00	De Calle en Calle	Cristóbal Manzo
18:00	Night Show	Amy Antúnez
22:00	KY 90	

## SABADO

00:00	KY 90	
06:00	Graffiti Musical	Katana Cázarez
10:00	Al Aire	Sergio Morales
14:00	Al Aire	Amy Antúnez
18:00	KY 90	

# **DOMINGO**

18:00	KY 90	
20:00	Master Mix	DJ Serggy
22:00	KY 90	
23:00	La Hora Nacional	
00:00	KY 90	